Coordinators:

16:00-16:05

16:05-16:20

16:20-16:35

16:35-16:50

16:50-17:05

17:05-17:20

17:20-17:30

5I

15

15

10

AMERICAN HAI R
RESEARCH

SOCIETY
NORTH | CENTRAL | SOUTH AMERICA

American Hair Research Society Session
Scientific Program
RADLA Buenos Aires, Argentina

Tuesday, May 19, 2026
16:00-17:30 local time

Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile)
Nelly Espinoza Gonzales, MD, PhD (Mexico)

Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile) — Welcome and presentation of AHRS

Dr. Jorge Larrondo (Chile) — Practical Perls in Trichoscopy and Scalp
Histopathology

Dr. Hugo Martinez (Mexico) — Self-Inflicted Hair Disorders: What Every Clinician
Should Know

Dr. Esteban Covian (Argentina) — Light Based Therapies in Alopecia Areata:
Current Evidence and Clinical Applications

Dr. Aldo Galvez (Peru) — Senescence and the Hair Follicle: The Lifestyle
Connection

Dr. Gisela D’Atri (Argentina) — The Art & Strategy of Hair Transplantation: From
Design to Results

Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile) — Questions & Closures

As of 12/17/25



