



**American Hair Research Society Session
Scientific Program
RADLA Buenos Aires, Argentina**

Tuesday, May 19, 2026
16:00-17:30 local time

Coordinators:	Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile) Nelly Espinoza Gonzales, MD, PhD (Mexico)
16:00-16:05	5' Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile) – Welcome and presentation of AHRS
16:05-16:20	15' Dr. Jorge Larrondo (Chile) – Practical Perls in Trichoscopy and Scalp Histopathology
16:20-16:35	15' Dr. Hugo Martinez (Mexico) – Self-Inflicted Hair Disorders: What Every Clinician Should Know
16:35-16:50	15' Dr. Esteban Covian (Argentina) – Light Based Therapies in Alopecia Areata: Current Evidence and Clinical Applications
16:50-17:05	15' Dr. Aldo Gálvez (Perú) – Senescence and the Hair Follicle: The Lifestyle Connection
17:05-17:20	15' Dr. Gisela D'Atri (Argentina) – The Art & Strategy of Hair Transplantation: From Design to Results
17:20-17:30	10' Jorge Larrondo, MD, MSc (Chile) – Questions & Closures